Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 100
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) State FRN SLD Explanation Amount Amount

(SPIN)
DR1:The Category

Acture Solutions, Inc.  Annur Islamic NY 2399057748 IC Not ”{\évé)ﬁk())gg%e_t §§$£§ $19,109.98 $0.00
(143011509) School (16060990) Funded 15 AMIC SCHOOL

is $33,734.0...

MR1:The Product

Lincoln School Type for FRN Line

AMCO HBS Holdings o Item
LP (143010103) District R 2 MO 2399045720 IC  Funded 2399045720002 $34,135.36 $34,135.36

Bt was modified from
Switch t...
MR1:Approved as
: Oak Lawn Comm submitted. MR1:The
AMCO HBS Holdings ¢ nicirict 229 IL 2399021703 IC Funded Category Two §77,078.34  $77,078.34
LP (143010103)
(135609) Budget amount was

adjusted in...

MR1:The One-Time
Oak Lawn Comm Cost for FRN Line
AMCO HBS Holdings o Item
Sch District 229 IL 2399021698 IC Funded $107,490.00 $107,490.00
0 L

$190,59...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Birns
Telecommunications
Inc. (143008024)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Beth Rivkah School
District (11986)

Rock Valley Comm
School Dist
(132319)

Tucson Unified
School District
(143120)

Tucson Unified
School District
(143120)

Tucson Unified
School District
(143120)

Associated Catholic
Charities Of
Maryland
(17003613)

Macdowell
Preparatory
Academy
(16073168)

NY

IA

AZ

AZ

AZ

MD

MI

2399057386

2399046304

2399057063

2399057077

2399059206

2399029115

2399057739

BM

BM

BM

IC

IC

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$16846.68 to
$13734.72 to
remove...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:This FRN did
not support that
there was a state
law or statute, local
rule, ...

MR1:This FRN did
not support that
there was a state
law or statute, local
rule, ...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$390,276.14 to
$183,673.5...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$14,319.68

$3,150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,673.21

$12,420.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,673.21

$12,420.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Delta Network
Services LLC
(143027627)

Dept of Admin
Services, CT
(143049066)

Forward Edge, LLC
(143029071)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

Manzanita Charter
School (16079407)

North Bolivar
Consolidated School
District (16077747)

Gibraltar School
District (130923)

Stamford Public
Schools (122636)

Winton Woods City
Sch District
(129887)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

CA

MS

MI

CT

OH

AK

AK

2399054729

2399040025

2399017432

2399025559

2399055176

2399040583

2399059773

IA

IC

BM

BM

BM

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Service
Start Date for FRN
Line Item
2399054729.001
was modified from
7/...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
169,039.00 to
$118,989.00 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471
application was
increased f...

Amount

$2,833.44

$101,140.65

$2,790.11

$46,080.00

$17,235.36

$72,576.00

$1,632,960.00

Amount

$2,833.44

$101,140.65

$0.00

$46,080.00

$0.00

$72,576.00

$1,632,960.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI Communication
Corp (143001199)

Harbor Networks
(143023661)

ICT, Inc. Computer
(143019788)

ISSQUARED, Inc.
(143051044)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch Dist
(145629)

Holy Family
Academy (483)

Thrive Academy
(17019552)

Legacy Traditional
Schools (16072993)

AK

AK

AK

AK

MA

LA

AZ

2399040589

2399059772

2399059605

2399059771

2399052641

2399016752

2399047404

IA

IA

IA

IA

MB

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471
application was
increased f...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471
application was
increased f...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471
application was
increased f...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for
C2 Budget for BEN
16072...

Amount

$648,000.00

$83,520.00

$278,400.00

$28,800.00

$960.00

$4,628.25

$84,085.58

Amount

$648,000.00

$83,520.00

$278,400.00

$28,800.00

$960.00

$4,628.25

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ISSQUARED, Inc.
(143051044)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Legacy Traditional
Schools (16072993)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

AZ

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2399047387

2399032305

2399032320

2399032321

2399032296

2399032298

2399032299

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for
C2 Budget for BEN
16072...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

Amount

$309,780.06

$90,806.02

$39,998.87

$44,428.90

$91,935.26

$90,478.43

$139,563.46

Amount

$0.00

$90,806.02

$39,998.87

$44,428.90

$91,935.26

$90,478.43

$139,563.46




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2399032303

2399032315

2399032307

2399032309

2399032317

2399032323

2399032326

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

Amount

$88,723.78

$46,197.26

$85,269.67

$85,283.37

$44,950.47

$92,633.91

$43,700.49

Amount

$88,723.78

$46,197.26

$85,269.67

$85,283.37

$44,950.47

$92,633.91

$43,700.49




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2399032328

2399032331

2399032333

2399032338

2399032339

2399032340

2399032342

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

Amount

$43,246.98

$87,564.77

$24,294.04

$45,885.74

$41,560.74

$42,942.30

$41,819.91

Amount

$43,246.98

$87,564.77

$24,294.04

$45,885.74

$41,560.74

$42,942.30

$41,819.91




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

NetWorx, Inc.
(143016329)

New Ulm Telecom,
Inc. (143002123)

New Ulm Telecom,
Inc. (143002123)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

San Antonio Indep
School Dist
(141544)

Albuquerque Sign
Language Academy
(16073044)

New Ulm Area
Catholic Schools,
Inc. (17014838)

New Ulm Area
Catholic Schools,
Inc. (17014838)

TX

TX

TX

NM

MN

MN

2399032344

2399032346

2399051460

2399046036

2399020703

2399020702

IC

IC

IC

MB

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:BEN 17030344
- Elementary #59
has been added to
the FRN as a
recipients of s...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399051460.003
was modifie...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$55,948.49 to
$25,000.00 remove

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$9,237.00 to
$6,296.64 to
remove...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$9570.00 to
$6629.76 to remove
t...

Amount

$40,690.67

$41,455.70

$770,142.68

$20,000.00

$4,618.50

$4,785.00

Amount

$40,690.67

$41,455.70

$770,142.68

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status
New Ulm Area
Eliw(ﬂ?ogglfggfl' Catholic Schools, MN 2399020701 MB Ful\rll?i‘; .
' Inc. (17014838)
Northeast Ohio
Network for Richmond Heights
Educational School Dist OH 2399034870 MB Funded
Technology (NEOnet) (129514)
(143022719)
PC Solutions & Newton County
Integration, Inc. School District GA 2399048813 IC  Funded
(143035405) (127266)
PC Solutions & Newton County
Integration, Inc. School District GA 2399048802 BM Funded
(143035405) (127266)
. Hudson Indep
?1ag6c511591;15)c School District TX 2399050143 IC Funded
(140785)
Smith Bagley, Inc. Crystal Boarding
(143000989) School (99199) NM 2399043660 IC Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:BEN 17035370
Richmond Heights
Middle School ha...

MR1:The
Service/Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399048813.001
was modified from

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 32002 -
EASTSIDE HIGH
SCHOOL (old un...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399050143.001
was modifie...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$38,058.62 to
$24,973.82 to
remo...

Amount

$659.40

$5,443.20

$824,133.99

$5,222.40

$144,879.94

$21,227.75

Amount

$0.00

$5,443.20

$824,133.99

$5,222.40

$144,879.94

$21,227.75




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Sovernet
Communications
(143024502)

United Data
Technologies, Inc.
(143020605)

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Yellow Dog Networks,
Inc. (143026550)

Annur Islamic

School (16060990) NY

Duval County
School District FL
(127591)

Warwick School
Department RI
(120826)

North Side
Community School
(16061992)

MO

2399057749

2399058235

2399044653

2399039075

MB

IC

BM

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

DR1:The Category
Two budget for BEN
16060990 - ANNUR
ISLAMIC SCHOOL
is $33,734.0...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
09/30/2024 to
06/30/2024 to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$1,319.57

$2,117,435.00

$50,000.00

$464.71

Amount

$0.00

$2,117,435.00

$0.00

$0.00
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