## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 100
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Acture Solutions, Inc. (143011509)	Annur Islamic School (16060990)	NY	2399057748	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 16060990 - ANNUR ISLAMIC SCHOOL is \$33,734.0	\$19,109.98	\$0.00
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Lincoln School District R 2 (137384)	МО	2399045720	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399045720.002 was modified from Switch t	\$34,135.36	\$34,135.36
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Oak Lawn Comm Sch District 229 (135609)	IL	2399021703	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Category Two Budget amount was adjusted in	\$77,078.34	\$77,078.34
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Oak Lawn Comm Sch District 229 (135609)	IL	2399021698	IC	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Cost for FRN Line Item 2399021698.001 was modified from \$190,59	\$107,490.00	\$107,490.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Birns Telecommunications Inc. (143008024)	Beth Rivkah School District (11986)	NY	2399057386	BM	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$16846.68 to \$13734.72 to remove	\$14,319.68	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Rock Valley Comm School Dist (132319)	IA	2399046304	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,150.00	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Tucson Unified School District (143120)	AZ	2399057063	BM	Not Funded	MR1:This FRN did not support that there was a state law or statute, local rule,	\$0.00	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Tucson Unified School District (143120)	AZ	2399057077	IC	Not Funded	MR1:This FRN did not support that there was a state law or statute, local rule,	\$0.00	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Tucson Unified School District (143120)	AZ	2399059206	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$390,276.14 to \$183,673.5	\$0.00	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Associated Catholic Charities Of Maryland (17003613)	MD	2399029115	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,673.21	\$6,673.21
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Macdowell Preparatory Academy (16073168)	MI	2399057739	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,420.00	\$12,420.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Manzanita Charter School (16079407)	CA	2399054729	IA	Funded	MR1:The Service Start Date for FRN Line Item 2399054729.001 was modified from 7/	\$2,833.44	\$2,833.44
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	North Bolivar Consolidated School District (16077747)	MS	2399040025	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from 169,039.00 to \$118,989.00 to re	\$101,140.65	\$101,140.65
Delta Network Services LLC (143027627)	Gibraltar School District (130923)	MI	2399017432	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,790.11	\$0.00
Dept of Admin Services, CT (143049066)	Stamford Public Schools (122636)	СТ	2399025559	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$46,080.00	\$46,080.00
Forward Edge, LLC (143029071)	Winton Woods City Sch District (129887)	ОН	2399055176	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,235.36	\$0.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399040583	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$72,576.00	\$72,576.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399059773	IA	Funded	MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 application was increased f	\$1,632,960.00	\$1,632,960.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399040589	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$648,000.00	\$648,000.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399059772	IA	Funded	MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 application was increased f	\$83,520.00	\$83,520.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399059605	IA	Funded	MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 application was increased f	\$278,400.00	\$278,400.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	North Slope Borough Sch Dist (145629)	AK	2399059771	IA	Funded	MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 application was increased f	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00
Harbor Networks (143023661)	Holy Family Academy (483)	MA	2399052641	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$960.00	\$960.00
ICT, Inc. Computer (143019788)	Thrive Academy (17019552)	LA	2399016752	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,628.25	\$4,628.25
ISSQUARED, Inc. (143051044)	Legacy Traditional Schools (16072993)	AZ	2399047404	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 16072	\$84,085.58	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ISSQUARED, Inc. (143051044)	Legacy Traditional Schools (16072993)	AZ	2399047387	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 16072	\$309,780.06	\$0.00
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032305	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$90,806.02	\$90,806.02
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032320	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$39,998.87	\$39,998.87
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032321	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$44,428.90	\$44,428.90
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032296	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$91,935.26	\$91,935.26
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032298	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$90,478.43	\$90,478.43
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032299	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$139,563.46	\$139,563.46

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032303	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$88,723.78	\$88,723.78
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032315	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$46,197.26	\$46,197.26
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032307	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$85,269.67	\$85,269.67
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032309	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$85,283.37	\$85,283.37
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032317	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$44,950.47	\$44,950.47
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032323	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$92,633.91	\$92,633.91
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032326	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$43,700.49	\$43,700.49

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032328	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$43,246.98	\$43,246.98
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032331	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$87,564.77	\$87,564.77
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032333	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$24,294.04	\$24,294.04
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032338	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$45,885.74	\$45,885.74
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032339	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$41,560.74	\$41,560.74
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032340	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$42,942.30	\$42,942.30
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032342	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$41,819.91	\$41,819.91

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032344	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$40,690.67	\$40,690.67
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	2399032346	IC	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030344 - Elementary #59 has been added to the FRN as a recipients of s	\$41,455.70	\$41,455.70
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)	TX	2399051460	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399051460.003 was modifie	\$770,142.68	\$770,142.68
NetWorx, Inc. (143016329)	Albuquerque Sign Language Academy (16073044)	NM	2399046036	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$55,948.49 to \$25,000.00 remove 	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
New Ulm Telecom, Inc. (143002123)	New Ulm Area Catholic Schools, Inc. (17014838)	MN	2399020703	MB	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$9,237.00 to \$6,296.64 to remove	\$4,618.50	\$0.00
New Ulm Telecom, Inc. (143002123)	New Ulm Area Catholic Schools, Inc. (17014838)	MN	2399020702	MB	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$9570.00 to \$6629.76 to remove t	\$4,785.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
New Ulm Telecom, Inc. (143002123)	New Ulm Area Catholic Schools, Inc. (17014838)	MN	2399020701	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$659.40	\$0.00
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEOnet) (143022719)	Richmond Heights School Dist (129514)	ОН	2399034870	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17035370 Richmond Heights Middle School ha	\$5,443.20	\$5,443.20
PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. (143035405)	Newton County School District (127266)	GA	2399048813	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399048813.001 was modified from 	\$824,133.99	\$824,133.99
PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. (143035405)	Newton County School District (127266)	GA	2399048802	BM	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 32002 - EASTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL (old un	\$5,222.40	\$5,222.40
Sarvicus LLC (143050978)	Hudson Indep School District (140785)	TX	2399050143	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399050143.001 was modifie	\$144,879.94	\$144,879.94
Smith Bagley, Inc. (143000989)	Crystal Boarding School (99199)	NM	2399043660	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$38,058.62 to \$24,973.82 to remo	\$21,227.75	\$21,227.75

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sovernet Communications (143024502)	Annur Islamic School (16060990)	NY	2399057749	MB	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 16060990 - ANNUR ISLAMIC SCHOOL is \$33,734.0	\$1,319.57	\$0.00
United Data Technologies, Inc. (143020605)	Duval County School District (127591)	FL	2399058235	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,117,435.00	\$2,117,435.00
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Warwick School Department (120826)	RI	2399044653	BM	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 09/30/2024 to 06/30/2024 to ag	\$50,000.00	\$0.00
Yellow Dog Networks, Inc. (143026550)	North Side Community School (16061992)	МО	2399039075	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$464.71	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, April 02nd, 2025 at 08:27 AM CDT